02M No. 889—PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE—Orogon Trust Dood Sories. 10 97658	04-05-05400-99781911-998 STEVENE-HERE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204
	ARTIAL BECONVEYANCE VOL M5_ Page-8322
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	TS, That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under that
	, 1992., executed and delivered by
OE L. KELLER and ROSIE A. KELLER, hus	
	N ASSOCIATION is named as beneficiary,
	k/reel/volume No
그는 것 같은 것 같	그 것 같은 물건이 가 있는 물법에 있는 물건이 있는 것 같이 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가지? 것 같이 같이 같이 가 있는 것 같이 하는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 하는 것 같이 않아. 않아. 것 같이 하는 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 않아. 것 않아. 것 않아. 않아. 것 않아.
	X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X. (indicatewhich) of the mortgage records of
r beneficiary's successor in interest, a written requ eed, does hereby, for value received, grant, bargar r implied, to the person or persons legally entitl pllowing described portion of the real property co	
Lot 1 in Block 27 of Tract 1194, TER to the official plat thereof on file Klamath County, Oregon.	NTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, according e in the office of the County Clerk of
- 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 1월 2017년 1월 2	경험을 가장하는 것은 것은 것을 가장하는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가장하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 같은 것을 것을 것을 수 없는 것을 것을 하는 것을 것을 하는 것을 것을 하는 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것은 것을
"he remaining property described in said trust d	eed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms of
I Had partial reconveyance is made wit	eed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms of
	thout affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of
In construing this instrument and whenever	the context so requires the singular includes the surel
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	the context so requires the singular includes the plural.
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal f Directors.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural.
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal f Directors.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal f Directors.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal f Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED:April 3, 19.95.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Mullin Lles
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19,95.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Mullin Lles
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19, 95. Mit executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment oppesite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Mullin Lles
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 STATE of OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on	Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. NATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: April 3, 19.95. DATED: April 3, 19.95. DATED: April 3, 19.95. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath } This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3, 19.95 by	Inour affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. I trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Multiple Lessen Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal f Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, see the form of acknowledgment oppesite.] TATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3, 19.95 by William.L. Sisemore William.L. Sisemore Notary Public for Oregon	Inour affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. I the undersigned is a corpo- l affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment expessive.] STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3, 19.95 by William L. Sisemore Materia Bubble for Oregon	Trustee OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L. SISEMORE MY COMMISSION NO. 007497 MY COMMISSION NO. 007497 Trustes and the personal liability of any person for payment of the formation of the posterior of the posterior of the posterior of the Board thereto by order of the Board Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged belore me on April 3, 19.95 by William.L. Sisemore Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/2/95	Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. DATED: <u>April 3</u> , 19.95. If the signer of the above is a corporation, orise the form of acknowledgment exposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3, 19.95 by William.L. Sisemore William.L. Sisemore SEAL)	Induit affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. Id trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpolation of the Board Multiment Multiment Trustee Image: State of the state of
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED:Aprill 3, 19 95. DATED:Aprill 3, 19 95. DATED:Aprill 3, 19 95. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath This instrument was acknowledged belore me on April 3 William.L. Sisemore William.L. Sisemore Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/2/95 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE Licented Lizot. McGavel	Induit affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpolation of the Board affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Multiplication Image: the provide the singular includes the plural. Image: the provide the plural. Image: the provide the plural of the board of the Board Image: the plural of the board of the Board Image: the plural of the board of the board of the board Image: the plural of the board of the board of the board Image: the plural of the board of
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: April 3, 19.95. DATED: April 3, 19.95. DATED: April 3, 19.95. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath } This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3, 19.95 by	Induit alrecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpolative dynamic dyna
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: April 3 ,19.95 Mit executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.] ,19.95 If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.] ,19.95 If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal.] ,19.95 STATE OF OREGON, County of	Inour arrecting the personal liability of any person for payment of The context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpolative dynamic dyn
It executed by a corporation, offix corporation, offix corporation, offix corporation seel.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seel.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, over the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 3 , 19.95 by William.L. Sisemore William.L. Sisemore SEAL) PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	Trustee
If executed by a corporation, offix corporation, offix corporates sel.) If executed by a corporation, offix corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporates sel.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporation sell.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporation sell.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporation sell.) If the signer of the above is a corporation, origin corporation of the above is a corporation, origin corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, origin corporation of the above is a corporation, origin corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, origin corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, origin corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, origin the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, origin the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corporation, and a sell of the above is a corp	Inour affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. If trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- l affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: April 3 ,19.95. Mesculed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal.] If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal.] Jg. 95. STATE OF OREGON, County of	Trustee
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its name to be signed and seal of Directors. DATED: April 3 ,19.95. "If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal." ,19.95. "If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal." ,19.95. "If the signer of the above is a corporation, offix corporate seal." ,19.95. "STATE OF OREGON, County of	Induit affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the context so requires the singular includes the plural. d trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpolation of the Board Affized by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board Multiple Multiple Trustee OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON STATE OF OREGON, Commission experies and for record on the 5th day Joont use this STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Weas received for record on the 5th day of

12.1. (A.C.)

たい子は手手が

÷,

ó

			and a second second second	201 H 21 H 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
num			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	and the Street in	the Manufactures	New Rolling Law	
		A BUSTES DEAD	DATE & GIR HALLINS	in a string with
CONTRACTOR A TRACT	A States	ALC: NOT OF	and Sharpen and	1262156
	4日月1日月末時代	S. 100722223	学生记录 行为主任法	为自己的政府过去的
	社会の副会議		A DIM PARA PARA	在北京市中国的社会
		化合并基础的分子的	26 1 2 3 3 3 3 3	
		1. 1. P. A. S. C. T.	ST HER DEAL	Fig. 5 The Part
	対応に対応する。	"自己"的"印刷"的	SP-43 11 10 1 2 3	
一方面。如此有"一口","你们的",你是你们们的一个"。 计算机 化乙烯酸	APARAMONE - MAIL APARTMENT	0.0 8-0.002003017994	ALMAN CALLS AND AND A	Contraction of the second

		09-07-93P01:05 RCVD	<u>rtvv</u>			
676		PERSONAL PROPER	TY TAX WAI		93	22751
tate of Oreg	on, County of Kl		STATE	OF OREGON. nty of Klamath	SS.	
ate Issued:	July 15.199	3 Date due: August 15,	1993	r record at reque	est of:	
Directed	to: Comince	Mickey D & Ester J'		Tax Off	lce	
	P.O. Box	: 41	en this	7 da	y of Sept	A.D., 19 _93_
	Klamath	Falls,Oregon 97601	at in Vol.	1:05	of Co Lion	and duly recorde Page 22751
			EVI	ELYN BIEHN	County Cle	k
		영국에 가지도 않는 것이다. 또한 것은 1996년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 -	Fee,	None		Deputy
he descriptio	on of the personal	e payment of these taxes pursuan property as it appears in the latest each year plus interest to the date	t tax roll, the yea	r(s) for which ta	xes are delinque	ent, the principal llows:
	and a current for					
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Code Area		of Personal Property Kind of Property	Tex Year	Amount of Ta::•s	Amount Due if P Interest	aid by Due Date Total
	Description	of Personal Property	Tex	Amount of	Amount Due if P	
Code Area	Description	of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	Tex Year	Amount of Ta: •s	Amount Due if P	Tutal
Code Area	Description Account Number	of Personal Property Kind of Property	Tex Year	Amount of Ta: '95 149.74 Total Taxos and	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest	Total 161.72 161.72
Code Area	Description Account Number	of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	Tex Year	Amount of Tarrss 149.74 Total Taxos and Sarvice Charges	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98	Total 161.72 161.72 161.72 15.00
Code Area 198	Description Account Number M61505	of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	Tex Year 1992	Amount of Tarres 149.74 Total Taxos and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 <u>161.72</u> <u>15.00</u> <u>176.72</u>
Code Area 198 The amount percent per A duplicate o	Description Account Number M61505	of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded (ORS 311.505), and the cost of su SERVICE OF served on the person named by:	Tex Year 1992	Amount of Tarres 149.74 Total Taxos and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 <u>161.72</u> <u>15.00</u> <u>176.72</u>
Code Area 198 The amount percent per A duplicate o 1. [] Perso	Description Account Number M61505 due on this war month until paid (CI Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Interview SERVICE OF Served on the person named by: Date of Service	Tex Year 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 199	Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333
Code Area 198 The amount percent per r A duplicate o 1.	Description Account Number Mo1505 due on this warr month until paid (I this warrant was nal Service (ons s	Internal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded International Colspan="2">International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspan="2" International Colspane" International Colspane" <t< td=""><td>Tex Year 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 199</td><td>Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins</td><td>Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)</td><td>Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333</td></t<>	Tex Year 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992 199	Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333
Code Area 198 The amount percent per i A duplicate o 1. [] Perso 2. [] Public	Description Account Number M61505 due on this warr month until paid (I this warrant was nal Service (ORS 3 ation (ORS 311 615	Colspan="2">Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Image: Second State Stat	Tex Year 1992 1992 WARPANT WARPANT The co: S	Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333
Code Area 198 The amount percent per r A duplicate o 1. [] Perso 2. [] Public 3. 🐼 Certifi	Description Account Number M61505 due on this warr month until paid (f this warrant was nal Service (ORS 3 ation (ORS 311 615 ed Mail (ORS 311 6	Colspan="2">Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Integration of total taxes due (ORS 311.505), and the cost of served on the person named by: Integration of Service Integration Integration <	Tex Year 1992 1992 WARRANT WARRANT The co: S OF LIEN	Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333
Code Area 198 The amount percent per r A duplicate o 1. Perso 2. Public 3. Certifi	Description Account Number M61505 due on this warr month until paid (f this warrant was nal Service (ORS 3 ation (ORS 311 615 ed Mail (ORS 311 6	ci Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home Mobile Home Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded Served on the sum of total taxes du (ORS 311.505), and the cost of sum (ORS 311.505), and the c	Tex Year 1992 1992 WARRANT WARRANT The co: S OF LIEN	Amount of Ta: 'ss 149.74 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to) all past due ins	Amount Due If P Interest 11.98 Interest Due Date)	Total 161.72 161.72 15.00 176.72 9 rate of 1 3333 1 postage is

Ş

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

9

Klamath County Title Filed for record at request of ______ <u>5th</u> M95 the day A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>9:53</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______ f _____ County Lien Docket ______ on Page <u>8328</u>...... of on Page 8328 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Mputte Allikag of ____ FEE \$5.00

RETURN: MTC